Penn College’® Career Fair — Bardo Gym - Tuesday

1
31
4
12
28
18
88
68
105
9
95
85
86
102
79
11
83
17
132
107
76
131
114
138
150
42
38
98
3
90
59
81
121
145
82
2
25
94
134
4
139

62
37
63
46
47
40
36
148
92
89

Abbott Furnace Company
Advanced Construction Services, Inc.
Advanced Powder Products
Ainsworth Inc

Albireo Energy

Amtrak

Aptar

Associated Environmental Systems
ASST

Baker Concrete Construction, Inc.
Bell-Mark Technologies

Berry Global

Berry Global - Cumberland Location
Betts Industries, Inc.

BRIX Design Group

Brueckner Group USA

Burkentine

C2C Design Group

Cable Services Company, Inc.
Carpenter Technology

CH+N Site Construction
Chesapeake Controls

Chivers Construction Company, Inc.
ClimaShield Industries

Climatec

Compass Natural Gas

Control Chief Corp.

Coty Inc

Countryside

CSE

Davey Resource Group, Inc.
Dawood Engineering

Delaware Valley Automation
Designatronics Inc

Diamond Technical Services
Domtar

Donsco Inc.

Dual Temp Co., Inc.

EGStoltzfus Construction, LLC
EMTS

ENVIRONMENTAL EQUIPMENT SALES
& SERVICE LLC

Evangelical Community Hospital
Evapco

Falcon Technical Services, Inc.
FedEx Freight

FieldCore, part of GE Vernova
FlexTrades

Forrest Grove East

Fronius USA, LLC

Gasbarre Products, Inc.

Gettle Incorporated

74
84
8
115
100

o1

129
50
0
124
70

[

126
127
57
72
60
87
103
97
45
149
99

8
6
0
1
6
"
6

N = N

Girton Manufacturing Co., Inc.
Glenstone

Glick Fire Equipment Company Inc.
Global Tungsten & Powders
Goodhart Sons Inc

Gray Builders LLC

Great Dane

H.T. Lyons, Inc.

Handyside Inc.

Hardinge Inc

Harkins Builders

Havtech

Hensel Phelps

Hershey Entertainment & Resorts
HII Newport News Shipbuilding

Holt Logistics Corp. / Greenwich
Terminals LLC

Horst Construction

Horst Excavating

HSC Builders & Construction Ma
Hunter Truck

Hyatt Hotels

1.B. Abel, Inc.

ifm prover USA, Inc

Imperial Machine & Tool Co.
Independence Excavating
Innovative Refrigeration System
INTECH Construction

ISEC, Inc.

James D. Morrissey, Inc.

JGM Fabricators & Constructors, LLC.
JLG Industries Inc.

John W. Gleim Jr., Inc.

Johnson Controls

Johnson Controls Navy Systems
JST Corporation

KELLY IRON WORKS INC
Kennametal, Inc.

Kinsley Construction Inc.

Klover

L J Bogumil

Larsen & Landis, Inc.

Larson Design Group

Lewis Brothers Builders and Contractors
Lockheed Martin Corp

M.H. Eby, Inc.

Maine Drilling & Blasting

Melink Corporation

Mellott Company

Michael Foods

Millennium Torque & Tensioning, Inc.
Motive Machine Works LLC

19
141
19
123
116
13
122
12

56

43

67
18
109
106
101
104

52

9

65
140
143
147

35

41

21

64

54

32
142

5
7

13

23

15

78

80
110
120
125
133
137
136

61

39

22

17

128
135

Mr. Rehab

MYCO Mechanical, Inc.

National Design Build Services LLC
National Security Agency

Naval Nuclear Laboratory

New Enterprise Stone and Lime Co., Inc.

Nexgen Automation, Inc.
Nextier OFS

Nittany Building Specialties Inc
Pennoni

PennTerra Engineering, Inc.
Pittsburgh Air Systems Inc.
Remco Inc

RETTEW Associates, Inc.
Reuther+Bowen

RHI MAGNESITA

Richard E. Pierson Construction Co.
Ricupero, Inc.

Rotating Machinery Services
Rovendale Ag & Barn, INC

RT Machine Service

Schindler Elevator Corporation
Schnabel Engineering
Sherwood Freightliner
Siemens Industry (Smart Infrastructure)
Simplex Homes

Stark Tech

Stellant Systems

T-Ross Brothers Construction
Tait Towers

Tate Engineering

TechnipFMC

Terumo Medical Corporation
The Plastek Group

Traditional Home Health Care
Triangle Fire Protection, Inc.
United CoolAir LLC

United Rentals

United States Army Corps of Engineers
UPMC

Vulcan Materials Company
Wabtec

Weaver Industries Inc
Wegmans Food Markets

Weis Markets

Wu & Associates, Design and
Construction

Zartman Construction Inc
Zook Interiors

= CENTER FOR CAREER DESIGN

PENNSYLVANIA COLLEGE OF TECHNOLOGY

= = = = = = =
o o [ -
w ()] 00 o - N
= = = = = ©
o o o o (=]
i @ N] - S ©
© ©0 ©o ©0 © ©
w S v - ~ ©
©0 © ©o 0 0 ]
N = =} © © N
3 (] 0 © ) ©
= N [ i [0} a
= =
N
& b
© ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ SIE
o © 0 ~ ) v SRS 1
= =
= <)) ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ S
» © o = N w IN .
— NN
518
- -
- N
v v
i NI
o
o)} ()] o)} o)) =3 o)} = -
[ Go ~ o)} vl > ® o
o a
- BRI EEEREBE o1 -
~N =] = N 51y
= =
- N
~ ~N
= =
— > w —
a ~
[N
= N
o [ wu ' v w v 3
(<)) w B w N - = -
1 3|8
- S I ] N N wu =
[ [ [ ~ 8} ©o o N
o ©
b e
— N w | I—
o v
i
S @
S o
= o
| S E & N & w b s [
IS w ) p o ©
ey =
N w
L w w w w w w L
w IN [ @ ~ © = o
— w w
o w
= =
N w
N N
w w w N N N —
N = o © ® ~
N N N N N N
(xS N w EN %} [}
N = = = = =
o © Y ~ a «
© = = = = =
o Ll N w H

Employer Directory (sortable by major) @ www.pct.edu/careerfair




Penn College® Career Fair - Field House - Tuesday

Booth# Name of Organization

10

6
58

2
28
19
47

60
39
35
34
30
54
72
66
26
81
76
62
51
1
33
12
17
43
15

4

8
23
13

A&H Equipment Co.

Acutec Precision Aerospace, Inc.
AHF Products

Allison Crane and Rigging

Altium Packaging

Anderson Equipment Company

Architectural Precast Innovations,
Inc.

Bergey's Inc

Bingaman & Son Lumber, Inc.
Bloxdorf Contracting

Bowen Engineering

Brayman Construction
Brubacher Excavating Inc.
Cannon Instrument Company
Cavcon Construction

Ciocca Dealerships, Inc.
Cleveland Brothers Equipment Co.
Cleveland Clinic

Con App Inc

Conexus

Constellation

Cyma Builders

Dairy Farmers of America
David A. Bramble

Dominion Energy

Engineered Air

Equipment Corporation of America
Equipment Depot

Five Star Equipment
Flightstar Corporation

Booth# Name of Organization

49
84
22
75
80
74
69
2%
83
68
63
78
87
7
56
20
53
45
61
21

9

37
82
38
42
50
31
46
67

5

Flowserve

Foley, Incorporated

Foster F. Wineland Inc

Fry Communications, Inc
Glenn 0 Hawbaker
Global/SFC Valve Incorporated
GOLIS MACHINE INC

Groff Tractor & Equipment, LLC.
H.0. Penn Machinery

Haller Enterprises, LLC
Hayden Power Group

HB Home Services LLC

HB McClure

Hoober Inc.

J. P. Mascaro & Sons

Jabil

JD Eckman

Kalmbach Feeds

Kellogg's

Liberty Excavators, Inc

LMV Automotive Systems/Magna
International Inc.

Midland Asphalt Materials Inc.
Milton CAT

Monk Heating & Air Conditioning
Northrop Grumman

NYS Department of Transportation
Pactiv Evergreen

Paradise Energy Solutions, LLC
PASCO

Penn State Construction

Booth# Name of Organization

29
3
18
25
1
a0

32
52
57
73
85
86
59
65

79

70

77
44
55

a8
27
36
64
0

16
14
1

Proconex

Profi-Vision, Inc.

Providence Engineering

REA Energy Cooperative, Inc.
Schneider Electric

Schweitzer Engineering
Laboratories, Inc.

Seifert

Silvi Materials

Stauffer Diesel Inc
Stephenson Equipment Inc
Sterman Masser Inc

Structual Restoration Services
Sunbelt Rentals

Superior Plastic Products and Key
Link Fencing and Railing

Susquehanna Valley Construction
Corporation

The Butz Family of Companies
(Alexander Building Construction)

Toyotalift Northeast, LLC
TPS, LLC

Trane Technologies - Greater
Northeast Region

Transteck Inc.

Tri-M Group
USDA/NRCS

Waste Management

West Pharmaceutical Services,
Inc.

Western Fumigation
Westlake Royal Building Products

Zeager Bros Inc

CENTER FOR CAREER DESIGN

PENNSYLVANIA COLLEGE OF TECHNOLOGY

11

10

| 81 |82 | B3| 84|85 | 8 | 87
12|31 32|51 52|71 79
13|30 33|50 53|70 73
14129 34149 54169 74
15|28 35|48 55|68 75
16|27 36|47 56|67 76
17|26 37146 57 |66 77
18|25 38|45 58|65 78
19|24 39 (44 59|64 79
20123 4043 60|63 80
21|22 4142 61|62 .

Employer Directory (sortable by major) @ www.pct.edu/careerfair






