Penn College® Career Fair – Bardo Gym - Tuesday

Booth #	Name of Organization	Booth#	Name of Organization	Booth #	Name of Organization
1	Abbott Furnace Company	74	Girton Manufacturing Co., Inc.	19	Mr. Rehab
31	Advanced Construction Services, Inc.	84	Glenstone	141	MYCO Mechanical, Inc.
4	Advanced Powder Products	58	Glick Fire Equipment Company Inc.	119	National Design Build Services LLC
12	Ainsworth Inc	115	Global Tungsten & Powders	123	National Security Agency
28	Albireo Energy	100	Goodhart Sons Inc	116	Naval Nuclear Laboratory
18	Amtrak	91	Gray Builders LLC	113	New Enterprise Stone and Lime Co., Inc.
88	Aptar	108	Great Dane	122	Nexgen Automation, Inc.
68	Associated Environmental Systems	93	H.T. Lyons, Inc.	112	Nextier OFS
105	ASST	144	Handyside Inc.	56	Nittany Building Specialties Inc
96	Baker Concrete Construction, Inc.	129	Hardinge Inc	43	Pennoni
95	Bell-Mark Technologies	50	Harkins Builders	67	PennTerra Engineering, Inc.
85	Berry Global	20	Havtech	118	Pittsburgh Air Systems Inc.
86	Berry Global - Cumberland Location	124	Hensel Phelps		Remco Inc
102	Betts Industries, Inc.	70	Hershey Entertainment & Resorts	109	
79	BRIX Design Group	51	HII Newport News Shipbuilding	106	RETTEW Associates, Inc.
111	Brueckner Group USA	34	Holt Logistics Corp. / Greenwich	101	Reuther+Bowen
83	Burkentine	20	Terminals LLC Horst Construction	104	RHI MAGNESITA
117	C2C Design Group	29		52	Richard E. Pierson Construction Co.
132	Cable Services Company, Inc.	30	Horst Excavating	9	Ricupero, Inc.
107	Carpenter Technology	49	HSC Builders & Construction Ma	65	Rotating Machinery Services
76	CH+N Site Construction	48 24	Hunter Truck Hyatt Hotels	140	Rovendale Ag & Barn, INC
131	Chesapeake Controls	55	I.B. Abel, Inc.	143	RT Machine Service
114	Chivers Construction Company, Inc.	33	ifm prover USA, Inc	147	Schindler Elevator Corporation
138	ClimaShield Industries	14	Imperial Machine & Tool Co.	35	Schnabel Engineering
150	Climatec	66	Independence Excavating	41	Sherwood Freightliner
42	Compass Natural Gas	53	Innovative Refrigeration System	27	Siemens Industry (Smart Infrastructure)
38	Control Chief Corp.	77	INTECH Construction	64	Simplex Homes
98	Coty Inc	71	ISEC, Inc.	54	Stark Tech
3	Countryside	73	James D. Morrissey, Inc.	32	Stellant Systems
90	CSE	130	JGM Fabricators & Constructors, LLC.	142	T-Ross Brothers Construction
59	Davey Resource Group, Inc.	146	JLG Industries Inc.	5	Tait Towers
81 121	Dawood Engineering Delaware Valley Automation	69	John W. Gleim Jr., Inc.	7	Tate Engineering
145	Designatronics Inc	126	Johnson Controls	13	TechnipFMC
82	Diamond Technical Services	127	Johnson Controls Navy Systems	23	Terumo Medical Corporation
2	Domtar	57	JST Corporation	15	The Plastek Group
25	Donsco Inc.	72	KELLY IRON WORKS INC	78	Traditional Home Health Care
94	Dual Temp Co., Inc.	60	Kennametal, Inc.		
134	EGStoltzfus Construction, LLC	87	Kinsley Construction Inc.	80	Triangle Fire Protection, Inc.
44	EMTS	103	Klover	110	United CoolAir LLC
139	ENVIRONMENTAL EQUIPMENT SALES	97	L J Bogumil	120	United Rentals
	& SERVICE LLC	45	Larsen & Landis, Inc.	125	United States Army Corps of Engineers
62	Evangelical Community Hospital	149	Larson Design Group	133	UPMC
37	Evapco	99	Lewis Brothers Builders and Contractors	3 137	Vulcan Materials Company
63	Falcon Technical Services, Inc.	75	Lockheed Martin Corp	136	Wabtec
46	FedEx Freight	8	M.H. Eby, Inc.	61	Weaver Industries Inc
47	FieldCore, part of GE Vernova	26	Maine Drilling & Blasting	39	Wegmans Food Markets
40	FlexTrades	10	Melink Corporation	22	Weis Markets
36	Forrest Grove East	21	Mellott Company	17	Wu & Associates, Design and
148	Fronius USA, LLC	6	Michael Foods		Construction
92	Gasbarre Products, Inc.	11	Millennium Torque & Tensioning, Inc.	128	Zartman Construction Inc
89	Gettle Incorporated	16	Motive Machine Works LLC	135	Zook Interiors

→ CENTER FOR CAREER DESIGN

PENNSYLVANIA COLLEGE OF TECHNOLOGY

	1 5	16	107	10	109	110	111	112			_
	105	106	07	108	9	10	11	12			
		104	103	102	101	100	99				
		93	94	95	96	97	98				
								'			
								1			
		92	91 8	90 8	89	88	87 8				
		81	82	83	84	85	86				
113		80	79	78	77	76	75]	142	141	123
114) 69	70	71	72	73	5 74		_	Ш	124
								J	143	140	
115								1	144	139	125
116		68	67	66	65	64	63			\vdash	126
117		57	58	59	60	61	62		145	138	127
17									146	137	27
118		56	55	54	53	52	51]		Н	128
119		45	5 46	1 47	8 48	49	50		147	136	129
\vdash							1	J	148	135	\vdash
120								1	<u> </u>	1	130
121		44	43	42	41	40	39		149	134	131
\vdash		33	34	35	36	37	38		150	133	\vdash
122											132
	7	32	31	30	29	28	27]	_		
		21	22	23	24	25	26				
								J			
								,			
		20	19	18	17	16	15				
		9	10	11	12	13	14]			
		7	6	ъ	4	ω	2	ь			
	11		L			_					



Penn College® Career Fair – Field House - Tuesday

CENTER FOR CAREER DESIGN

PENNSYLVANIA COLLEGE OF TECHNOLOGY

Booth #	Name of Organization	Booth #	Name of Organization	Booth #	Name of Organization
10	A&H Equipment Co.	49	Flowserve	29	Proconex
6	Acutec Precision Aerospace, Inc.	84	Foley, Incorporated	3	Profi-Vision, Inc.
58	AHF Products	22	Foster F. Wineland Inc	18	Providence Engineering
2	Allison Crane and Rigging	75	Fry Communications, Inc	25	REA Energy Cooperative, Inc.
28	Altium Packaging	80	Glenn O Hawbaker	1	Schneider Electric
19	Anderson Equipment Company	74	Global/SFC Valve Incorporated	40	Schweitzer Engineering
47	Architectural Precast Innovations,	69	GOLIS MACHINE INC		Laboratories, Inc.
	Inc.	24	Groff Tractor & Equipment, LLC.		Seifert
60	Bergey's Inc	83	H.O. Penn Machinery	52	Silvi Materials
39	Bingaman & Son Lumber, Inc.	68	Haller Enterprises, LLC	57	Stauffer Diesel Inc
35	Bloxdorf Contracting	63	Hayden Power Group	73	Stephenson Equipment Inc
34	Bowen Engineering	78	HB Home Services LLC	85	Sterman Masser Inc
30	Brayman Construction	87	HB McClure	86	Structual Restoration Services
54	Brubacher Excavating Inc.	71	Hoober Inc.	59	Sunbelt Rentals
72	Cannon Instrument Company	56	J. P. Mascaro & Sons	65	Superior Plastic Products and Key Link Fencing and Railing
66	Cavcon Construction	20	Jabil	79	Susquehanna Valley Construction
26	Ciocca Dealerships, Inc.	53	JD Eckman	,,	Corporation
81	Cleveland Brothers Equipment Co.	45	Kalmbach Feeds	70	The Butz Family of Companies
76	Cleveland Clinic	61	Kellogg's		(Alexander Building Construction)
62	Con App Inc	21	Liberty Excavators, Inc	77	ToyotaLift Northeast, LLC
51	Conexus	9	LMV Automotive Systems/Magna	44	TPS, LLC
11	Constellation		International Inc.	55	Trane Technologies - Greater
33	Cyma Builders	37	Midland Asphalt Materials Inc.	48	Northeast Region Transteck Inc.
12	Dairy Farmers of America	82	Milton CAT		Tri-M Group
17	David A. Bramble	38	Monk Heating & Air Conditioning	36	USDA/NRCS
43	Dominion Energy	42	Northrop Grumman		Waste Management
15	Engineered Air	50	NYS Department of Transportation	41	West Pharmaceutical Services.
4	Equipment Corporation of America	31	Pactiv Evergreen	71	Inc.
8	Equipment Depot	46	Paradise Energy Solutions, LLC	16	Western Fumigation
23	Five Star Equipment	67	PASCO	14	Westlake Royal Building Products
	Flightstar Corporation	5	Penn State Construction	7	Zeager Bros Inc

	81	8	2	83	84	1	85	86	87	
11	[:	12	31		32	51		52	71	72
10	[13	30		33	50		53	70	73
9	[14	29		34	49		54	69	74
8	:	15	28		35	48		55	68	75
7	:	16	27		36	47		56	67	76
6	:	17	26		37	46		57	66	77
5	:	18	25		38	45		58	65	78
4	:	19	24		39	44		59	64	79
3	-	20	23		40	43		60	63	80
2	-	21	22		41	42		61	62	
1										

